2012-008918 Klamath County, Oregon

OREGO	N
()KHIJ)	N
	LW

COUNTY OF: KLAMATH

POOL NO.:

LOAN NO.:1903000906

00122672201200089180020027

08/14/2012 09:08:08 AM

Fee: \$42.00

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: SECURITY CONNECTIONS INC. 240 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 PH: (208)528-9895 ATTN: TERRILL NIELSON

Assignment-Interv.-Recorded

	FICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, METLIFE HOME LOANS,	A DIVISION OF METLIFE BANK, N.A.,
	7
TEEE by by a and and and and and and and and and a	located at
1555 W.WALNUT HILL LANE, IRVING, T.	
	nee thereof under that certain trust deed dated:
	ered by: THAD D. YOUNG, TRUSTEE OF THE THAD
D. YOUNG TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 10, 1	
property address 642 FRONT ST. KLAMA	
grantor, to <u>FIRST AMERICAN TITLE IN</u>	SURANCE CO
touches in thick WERE THE HOVE TOWN	DIVITATION OF WHAT THE DAME AT A
trustee, in which METLIFE HOME LOANS, A	A DIVISION OF METLIFE BANK, N.A.
	1-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
	is the beneficiary,
or nominee of the beneficiary recorded on 1	NOVEMBER 23, 2009 , 1n DOOK
on page or as instrum	tent No. 2009-014980 Reel/File number
, Microllim number	nent No. 2009-014980 Reel/File number of the Mortgage Records of property in said county described
KLAMATH County, Oregon, and co	inveying real property in said county described
as follows:	
handler and a serious transfers and sets	anne de CITATION MONTOS CITATIONS DE COMPANIE - OFO
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets	over to CHAMPION MORIGAGE COMPANY 350
HICHLAND DRIVE LEWISVILLE, TX 75067	
7	
	tors, administrators and assigns, hereinafter
carred assignee, all his beneficial interes	st in and under said trust deed, and all rights
and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accru	e under said trust deed.



J=m18070112ai.s.07951

Loan No.

Loan No. 1903000906

The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary his successor in interest, or the nominee thereof under said trust deed and is the owner and holder off the beneficial interest therein; that he has good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, as aforesaid.

In construing this instrument and whenever the contest hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter and the singular number includes

the plural.

METLIFE HOME LOANS, A DIVISION OF METLIFE BANK, N.A.

Amanda McDowell Williams

Limited Vice President

My Commission Expires
October 28, 2014

STATE OF TEXAS)	
) ss	
COUNTY OF DALLA	. S)	
On JUL 13 and State, person	onally appeared Amanda McDowell	a Notary Public in and for said County Williams known to me to be the
person who execu	ited the within instrument as the	Limited Vice President
	, and	known to me to be the person
who executed the	within instrument as the —	··· ·
that the Corpora of its board of	tion executed the within instrument	within instrument and acknowledged to me pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution
WITNESS and offi		·
	NA STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	IHENATA NORA ORDIA

Ihenata Nora Ordia

NOTARY PUBLIC (NMRI.OR.2)

P=S.002.00650.16 C=s.085.0007

J=m18070112ai.s.07951